Mladost 2017
Zrenjanin, 7/5/2017

Disciplina 13 Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 16 godina i mladi
07/05/2017 - 15:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 50m 100m
15 - 16 godina
1. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 55.93 518 26.90 29.03
2. VLAISAVLIEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.53 476 27.22 30.31
3. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 58.21 460 28.01 30.20
4. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.52 452 27.85 30.67
5. RADOQJICIC, Vukasin 02  "VRBAS" Vrbas 59.55 429 28.55 31.00
6. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.75 404 28.78 3197
7. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.77 334 30.49 34.28
8. VILIJACIK, Albert 02  Viktorija 1906 1:0559 321 31.02 34.57
9. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.92 277 32.02 36.90
10. TOT, Oto 02  Viktorija 1906 1:14.07 223 34.38 39.69
11. ZIZAK, Darko 02  "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:1481 216 37.38 37.43
12. VARGA, Daniel 02  Viktorija 1906 1:22.46 161 38.97 43.49
13. MARIC, Nikola 02  Viktorija 1906 1:2416 152 39.11 45.05
14 godina
1. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.36 506 27.09 29.27
2. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 59.27 435 28.39 30.88
3. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:.04.82 333 31.08 33.74
4. DOGNAR, Vuk 03  "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:06.29 311
5. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.67 306
6. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.88 303
7. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.03 301
8. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.58 294
9. RASKOVIC, Miro 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:09.43 271 32.22 37.21
10. RAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:12.96 233 34.16 38.80
11. ROMAN, Ivan 03 Pksm 1:1899 184 36.66 42.33
12. PEKAR, MArtin 03 Viktorija 1906 1:19.42 181 37.64 41.78
13. GODA, Andrej 03  Viktorija 1906 1:20.19 176 40.10 40.09
14. MILICKOVIC, Predrag 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:33.68 110 40.40 53.28
13 godina
1. NINKOV, Radivoj 04  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.05 362 29.87 33.18
2. ALEKSIC, Uros 04  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.69 351 31.07 32.62
3. DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04  "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:04.45 339 31.61 32.84
4. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.25 250 33.62 37.63
5. VRSELJA, Dragan 04  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.37 249 33.37 38.00
6. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:1426 221 35.82 38.44
7. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter*Zrenj 1:1428 221 35.32 38.96
8. HORVAT, David 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.37 203 36.78 39.59
9. KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Pk Delfin Vrbas 1:16.57 202 35.58 40.99
10. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:17.64 193 35.48 42.16
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04  Crvena Zvezda 1:17.84 192 36.84 41.00
12. SKRBIC, Damjan 04  Pksm 1:21.08 170 39.39 41.69
13. VASILIJEVIC, Vukasin 04  Viktorija 1906 1:21.60 167 37.39 44.21
14. CULIBRK, Ognjen 04  Pksm 1:2356 155 39.06 44.50
15. MASIC, Aleksa 04  11. APRIL Beograd 1:28.19 132 40.51 47.68
16. POPOVIC, Dejan 04  Viktorija 1906 1:29.39 127 41.31 48.08
12 godina
1. JOVANCIC, Marko 05  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.68 335 30.59 34.09
2. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:0543 324 31.04 34.39
3. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 1:08.46 282
4. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.63 280 31.90 36.73
5. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:1161 247
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Mladost 2017
Zrenjanin, 7/5/2017

Disciplina 13, DecCaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, 12 godina

Rang

6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vuk
7. MILOSEV, Milan
8. KEVIC, Ivan
9. RADLOVIC, Marko
10. BAKOVLJEV, Jovan
11. TESIC, Dusan
12. RADOQJICIC, Vojin
13. BLAZEVIC, Luka
14. MIOLSKI, Milos
15. VAIIC, Aleksa
16. MRGIC, Nikola
17. JANKOVIC, Andrija
18. PARKAJIC, Branislav
19. KUVIZIC, Ognjen
20. ERDELJAN, Filip
21. VUKAS, Filip
22. DAMNJANOVIC, Vukan

11 godina

=

RANKOVIC, Petar
PETROVIC, Dimitrije
MITRIC, Filip
SUCEVIC, Aleksej
MILOSEVIC, Ognjen
CADJENOQVIC, Andrej
KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
ZUBIC, Marko
CORDAS, Marko
MITIC, Nemanja
POPOVIC ST., Petar
ILIC, lija
MEDIC, Tadija
NIKITOVIC, Vuk

15. RADOICIC, Vqjin
DSQ PUTIC, Vidoje
DSQ DJURDJIC, Stevan
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10 godina

FILOVSKI, Lazar
CVETKOV, Justin
RADISIC, Vukasin
DJURKOQVIC, Novak
ORLIC, Vukasin
DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksandar
RAILIC, Nikola
JOVOVIC, Vukasin
JOVANOVIC, Luka
DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
ROGANOVIC, Ognjen
BENCIK, Vuk
BJELOBRK, Andrija
TICA, Novak
EREMIC, Milos
KERTESI, David
PETKOVIC, Sava
RADOVIC, Danilo
BOGOVIC, Andrej
STOJANOQVIC, Jakov
MARJANSKI, Ivan
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Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
11. APRIL Beograd
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
"VRBAS" Vrbas

11. APRIL Beograd

Vojvodina N.Sad

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

Pksm

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Vojvodina N.Sad

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Vojvodina N.Sad

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
"VRBAS" Vrbas

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Vojvodina N.Sad

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

Vreme Bodova
1:13.50 228
1:1452 219
1:14.83 216
1:1496 215
1:15.63 209
1:16.07 206
1:16.66 201
1:17.71 193
1:1857 187
1:20.32 175
1:20.54 173
1:26.07 142
1:.26.12 142
1:31.62 118
1:3357 110
1:33.74 110
1:38.45 95
1:.06.37 310
1:1539 211
1:2041 174
1:21.52 167
1:22.67 160
1:22.98 158
1:2556 144
1:26.70 139
1:32.22 115
1:35.73 103
1:36.35 101
1:40.08 90
1:44.75 78
1:49.56 69
1:52.84 63
1:27.80
2:27.71
1:13.48 228
1:13.68 226
1:18.27 189
1:21.35 168
1:21.46 167
1:22.99 158
1:23.78 154
1:24.04 152
1:.25.77 143
1:26.73 139
1:27.10 137
1:28.05 132
1:30.78 121
1:33.73 110
1:34.03 109
1:34.48 107
1:35.83 103
1:36.25 101
1:36.63 100
1:37.24 98
1:37.46 98

50m

35.91
36.59
36.69
35.26
35.02
36.21
36.26
35.34
36.53
38.66
40.18
40.02
40.28
43.53
43.68
45.12
45.62

36.40
39.13
37.81
39.96
39.53
40.12
41.53
44.29
44.83
46.15
46.31
48.10
50.57
52.21
40.37
45.33

34.82
34.24
37.67
38.45
38.57
38.70
39.04
39.90
38.94
42.87
40.65
42.68
42.56
44.39
43.17
44.90
44.37
45.16
45.11
43.80
46.89

100m

37.59
37.93
38.14
39.70
40.61
39.86
40.40
42.37
42.04
41.66
40.36
46.05
45.84
48.09
49.89
48.62
52.83

38.99
41.28
43.71
42.71
43.45
45.44
45.17
47.93
50.90
50.20
53.77
56.65
58.99
1:00.63
47.43
1:42.38

38.66
39.44
40.60
42.90
42.89
44.29
4474
44.14
46.83
43.86
46.45
45.37
48.22
49.34
50.86
49.58
51.46
51.09
51.52
53.44
50.57
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Mladost 2017

Zrenjanin, 7/5/2017

Disciplina 13, DecCaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, 10 godina

Rang

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

DSQ

MIJAILOVIC, Aleksa
SILE, Aleksa

GRUJIC, Luka
GRUBACKI, Brana
DAMNJANOVIC, Jagos
NAUMOV, Budislav

9 godina
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BRKIC, Nemanja
BALAZ, Kadar
JENOVAI, Miksa
NENADIC, Kosta
KANDIC, Andrija
DRAGANJAC, Damir
SPREMO, Jan
STRBAC, Srdjan
DJEKOQVIC, Milos
STANIC, Uros
BANDOBRANSKI, Ognjen

8 godina i mladi

=
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VK-EXH

CARNIC, Djordje
KRECOV, Marko
MILADIC, Luka
BORIC, Ognjen
SRETENOVIC, Luka
PALANACKI, Luka
PILIPOVIC, Stefan
STOJANOV, Pavle
MITIC, Uros
DEDOVIC, Ognjen
MEDIC, Niksa
SEGRT, Pordo
SENIC, Strahinja

MARIC, Nemanja

G.R.

07
07
07
07
07
07

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
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09
10
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Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Vojvodina N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
"VRBAS" Vrbas
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Vojvodina N.Sad

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Pk Delfin Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Pk Delfin Vrbas

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

Pk Delfin Vrbas

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

Vreme Bodova
1:.38.24 95
1:39.22 92
1:44.99 78
1:49.26 69
1:53.34 62
2:05.90
1:31.13 119
1:34.30 108
1:37.37 98
1:39.18 93
1:39.58 91
1:41.78 86
1:42.73 83
1:44.66 79
1:49.84 68
1:50.20 67
2:01.80 50
1:32.81 113
1:35.69 103
1:40.29 89
1:40.58 89
1:44.85 78
1:53.76 61
1:53.94 61
1:54.36 60
2:01.44 50
2:16.14 35
2:23.50 30
2:31.88 25
2:53.42 17

5582 521

50m

45.46
46.75
50.76
50.82
50.69
51.83

42.54
43.71
45.69
46.43
46.62
46.83
48.30
48.15
52.12
49.56
54.27

43.06
43.84
47.07
47.27
48.74
54.37
52.73
50.41
56.92
1:02.60
1:03.06
1:10.34
1:23.36

26.53

100m

52.78
52.47
54.23
58.44
1:02.65
1:14.07

48.59
50.59
51.68
52.75
52.96
54.95
54.43
56.51
57.72
1:00.64
1:07.53

49.75
51.85
53.22
53.31
56.11
59.39
1:01.21
1:038.95
1:04.52
1:13.54
1:20.44
1:21.54
1:30.06

29.29
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